
MSU Moorhead Faculty Association Officers and Senators 2023-2025  
 

Office                Name                   Dept.                           Ext. Email                       Term End  
 

Campus Wide 

President              Oscar Flores-Ibarra   Econ, Law & Politics      2710 flores@mnstate.edu                    2025 

Vice President      Jeremy Carney          School of Social Work    2615 jeremy.carney@mnstate.edu       2025 

Secretary              VACANT                        2025 

Treasurer              Tim Harms                Mathematics                    4016  harms@mnstate.edu                   2024 

 IFO Board            Stacy Voeller            Library                           2348 voeller@mnstate.edu                  2025 

 IFO Board            Annette Morrow       History, Lang., Hum.     2813 morrowan@mnstate.edu            2024 

Negotiator             Denise Gorsline        Comm & Journalism       4623 gorsline@mnstate.edu                2024        

     

College of Arts & Humanities 

Senator                  Ryan Jackson           Entertainment & Tech     2001 jacksonr@mnstate.edu        2024  

 Senator   Ben Druffel School Performing Arts 2103   2025 

 Senator   Sean Taylor History, Lang., Hum. 2814   2025 

 Senator                 VACANT           2024  

   

College of Science, Health & the Environment   
Senator       Tracy Wright                   SNHCL                   2336 wrighttr@mnstate.edu                   2025 

Senator       Brandi Sillerud             SNHCL                    0241 brandi.sillerud@mnstate.edu        2025 

Senator                 Dawn Hammerschmidt   Health & Hum Perf 2318 hammerda@mnstate.edu              2025 

Senator                VACANT                                          2024 
 

College of Education & Human Services     

Senator                 Julia Poplin              Teaching & Learning      4390 julia.poplin@mnstate.edu       2025  

Senator                 Mary Drake              SLHS                              5953 drakema@mnstate.edu       2025  

Senator                 VACANT                                                                                                                       2024 

 

College of Business, Analytics, and Communication    

Senator                  Anthony Ocaña        Comm. & Journalism      2064 anthony.ocana@mnstate.edu       2024  

Senator                  Damiano Fulghesu   Mathematics                    4017Damiano.Fulghesu@mnstate.edu2025 

Senator                 Joshua Behl              Prof. Management           2667 joshuabehl@mnstate.edu             2024                                               

Senator                  Kim Mollberg          Paseka Sch. Of Bus.        4647 mollberg@mnstate.edu                2024                                                                                                        
 

Librarians and Coaches  
Senator                Trista Raezer-Stursa Library              2461 trista.raezerstursa@mnstate.edu   2025   

   

Grievance Officers  
Jeremy Carney, Chair (x2615, jeremy.carney@mnstate.edu), Lee Vigilant (x2034, 
vigilant@mnstate.edu), Rebecca Gardner (x2224, gardnerr@mnstate.edu, Wendy Frappier (x2314, 
frappier@mnstate.edu)  
 Updated 09/01/2023 
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